

2. The Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

3. The financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (INDAS) notified by the MCA.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For York Exports Ltd

(Glan Chand Dhawan)  
Mg. Director  
DIN: 00277447

Place: Ludhiana  
Dated: 13.02.2020

## Sindhu Trade Links Ltd.

129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035  
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019  
CIN : L63020DL1992PLC121695 Website: www.sindhutrade.com,  
Emailid: corporatecompliance@sindhutrade.com, Ph.:01147634400

Extracts of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31.12.2019

(In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Income	18,039.99	30,578.52	62,284.24	1,15,251.01	25,899.10	88,354.32	1,55,906.28
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,265.28	3,280.02	4,366.37	9,666.48	(2,952.63)	(6,268.34)	(2,057.05)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,265.28	3,280.02	4,366.37	9,666.48	(2,952.63)	(6,268.34)	(2,057.05)
Net profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax)	1,265.28	3,280.02	4,366.37	9,666.48	(2,952.63)	(6,268.34)	(2,057.05)
Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax(after Extraordinary items)	954.17	2,108.60	3,274.78	7,010.93	(3,200.61)	(7,346.72)	(5,443.06)
Total Comprehensive Income / Loss	968.27	2,063.60	3,397.54	7,366.78	(3,096.25)	(7,229.16)	57,775.81
Equity Share Capital	5139.76	5139.76	5139.76	5139.76	5139.76	5139.76	5139.76
Reserves including Revaluation Reserve Earning Per Shares (for continuing and discontinued operation) of /-each)	49,119.61	41,752.83	49,119.61	41,752.83	-	-	63,218.87
Basic :	1.86	4.10	6.37	13.64	(3.24)	(6.33)	2.60
Diluted:	1.86	4.10	6.37	13.64	(3.24)	(6.33)	2.60

### Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and company's website www.sindhutrade.com. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 13th February, 2020.
- The company adopted IND-AS effective 1st April, 2017 and accordingly, the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND - AS 34 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary.
- Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Sd/-  
Satya Pal Sindhu  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00218355

Place: Delhi  
Dated: 13.02.2020

## P G INDUSTRY LIMITED

A-30, S-11, SECOND FLOOR, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110048

CIN : L74899DL1993PLC056421

E mail : pgindustryLtd@gmail.com

Website : www.pgil.com

### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December 2019

(₹ IN LAC)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending on 31-12-2019	Quarter ending on 30-09-2019	Quarter ending on 31-12-2018	Period ending on 31-12-2019	Period ending on 31-12-2018	Year ending on 31-03-2019
	(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	874.53	1,331.70	1,259.46	3,184.85	3,441.91	5,310.73